
Chapter Presidents – Fall 2014 

Chapter President Phone Number Email Address 

Alpha Chi Omega Courtney Metzger 605.553.7998 courtney.metzger@my.und.edu 

Alpha Phi Meghan Warbis 425.238.7657 meghan.warbis@my.und.edu 

Alpha Tau Omega Nathaniel Schroeder 701.425.3343 nathaniel.schroeder@my.und.edu 

Beta Theta Pi William Hatfield 206-579-8317 williamhatfield@hotmail.com 

Delta Gamma Molly Goughnour 701.866.5400 molly.goughnour@my.und.edu 

Delta Tau Delta John Schoppaul 623.451.7110 john.schoppaul@my.und.edu 

Delta Upsilon Joseph Schaefbauer 701.429.0710 joseph.schaefbauer@my.und.edu 

Gamma Phi Beta Morgan Gruhot 701.739.5681 morgan.gruhot@my.und.edu 

Kappa Alpha Theta Molly Burke 605.222.8768 molly.burke@my.und.edu 

Kappa Sigma Alex Albert 612.790.3423 albert.alex11@gmail.com 

Lambda Chi Alpha Daniel Frank 937.622.0802 daniel.frank@my.und.edu 

Phi Delta Theta Sean McClain 252.435.7316 sean.mcclain@my.und.edu 

Pi Beta Phi Ashley Rogahn 701.552.1981 ndalphapibetaphicp@gmail.com 

Pi Kappa Alpha Matt Kopp 701.320.6841 matt.p.kopp@gmail.com 

Pi Kappa Phi Josh Nygaard 701.641.8956 josh.nygaard@gmail.com 

Sigma Alpha Epsilon Hunter Huberty 651.587.2764 hunter.huberty@my.und.edu 

Sigma Chi Ryan Brown 651.235.3876 ryanmx.b@gmail.com 

Sigma Nu Zack Worthy 612.867.6593 zachary.worthy@my.und.edu 

Sigma Phi Epsilon Austin Sorrells 701.340.4944 213austin213@gmail.com 
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